

Indiana Beef Cattle Association

Serving Indiana Cattlemen Since 1975

Associate Member Application

The IBCA Associate Membership is designed for businesses that are actively providing goods and services to the livestock industry in Indiana. As an IBCA Associate Member you will have access to exclusive marketing opportunities to reach our 1,200 plus members. Your company will also receive preference at all IBCA trade shows and events. A link to your website will be included on the IBCA website, www.indianabeef.org, and also on our weekly electronic newsletter "Beef at a Glance".

The cost of an Annual IBCA Associate Membership is \$150.00

Applicant information.		
Business Name :		
Primary Contact Person :		
Primary Email Address :		
Secondary Contact Person :		
Secondary Email Address :		
Primary Mailing Address :		
City :	State :	Zip Code :
Phone Number: ()		
Company Website Address: www		
Products/Services offered :		
I am interested in having more information of	on the following:	
☐ Magazine Advertising		
☐ Trade Shows		
☐ IBCA Annual Awards Banquet and Conve	ntion	
□ IBCA Annual Area Meetings		
□ E-Mail Marketing		

Please send this application along with your check to:

Indiana Beef Cattle Association

8425 Keystone Xing Ste 240 Indianapolis IN 46240-4323

Office: 317/293-2333 Toll-Free 800/515-2333 Fax: 317/295-8421

Websites: www.indianabeef.org | www.farmfreshbeef.org | www.hoosierbeefcongress.com